12V Spotlight KEPS-12V-2240
Downlight&Spotlight
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 1W Input Voltage: 12V DC
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 20mm
Cut Out(N2): 15mm CCT: can be customized
IP Rating: IP65 Lumen: 95lm
Beam Angle: 30deg / 120deg Body Color: Alumunium Finish
Height (mm): 25mm Body Material: Aluminium
Mounting Type: Recessed Shape: Round
LED Type: COB LED Chip Dimmable: Yes with dimmable driver
Brand: Hisens Driver Included: No
Warranty: 2 Years
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/